ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2019

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 5088
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: ISLAMABAD
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

5088-M-6-2060
5088-M-6-2064
5088-M-7-2062
5088-M-8-2065
5088-M-8-2066
5088-M-9-2061
5088-M-9-2063

MUHAMMAD MUHSIN
SYED ABDUL HASIB
TOQEER AHMED
ABDULLAH SHAH

SYED HASSAN
MUHAMMAD AHMAD
RAYAN ALI JAVED

FATHER NAME
AKHTAR HUSSAIN
SYED ABDUL SALAM
TABASSUM FIDA
NISAR AHMAD KHAN
SYED GHALIB
SHAHBAZ TAHIR
JAVED IQBAL

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

PAK-TURK MAARIF INTERNATIONAL SCHOOLS & COLLEGES BOYS CAMPUS

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

6

6
7
8
8
9
9

90
90
90
90
90
90
90

74
82
42
62
78
66
66

TOTAL

82.22%
91.11%
46.67%
68.89%
86.67%
73.33%
73.33%
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