## **ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET**

**CONTEST NAME:** ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2019

**INSTITUTION CODE:** 5088

**INSTITUTION NAME:** PAK-TURK MAARIF INTERNATIONAL SCHOOLS & COLLEGES BOYS CAMPUS

CITY: ISLAMABAD

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	T. MARKS	OBT. MARKS	%AGE
5088-M-6-2060	MUHAMMAD MUHSIN	AKHTAR HUSSAIN	6	90	74	82.22%
5088-M-6-2064	SYED ABDUL HASIB	SYED ABDUL SALAM	6	90	82	91.11%
5088-M-7-2062	TOQEER AHMED	TABASSUM FIDA	7	90	42	46.67%
5088-M-8-2065	ABDULLAH SHAH	NISAR AHMAD KHAN	8	90	62	68.89%
5088-M-8-2066	SYED HASSAN	SYED GHALIB	8	90	78	86.67%
5088-M-9-2061	MUHAMMAD AHMAD	SHAHBAZ TAHIR	9	90	66	73.33%
5088-M-9-2063	RAYAN ALI JAVED	JAVED IQBAL	9	90	66	73.33%

<sup>\*</sup> A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

**TOTAL** 

7

<sup>\*</sup> Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.